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Chris Harvey

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:

Subject:

Attachments:

Hello Chris,

SUN-HEE KIM (HCT) [alondra@hct.co.kr]

Wednesday, April 19, 2006 7:57 PM

Chris Harvey; 'Chris Harvey (CCS)'; 'MIKE KUO (CCSEMC)'

I M\HCT); ZYE (HCT); XY (HCT); 8f2E (HCT); HE Tl (HCT); SCOTT WANG
(CCS); MIKE KUO (CCSEMC); '&d 7|5 #& \(O|= R|AR)

Re: FCC Part 22, 24, 2, 20 Application.(FCC ID: QMNRM-214: Assessment Number :
ANO06T5641): Nokia Inc.

ATT. M (Manual)-new.pdf; ATT. Q (DIPOLE VALIDATION PLOTS)-new.pdf; Turn-up
procedure (Nokia 6215i).pdf

I sent the email last friday. Please find the following.

Your prompt response would be much appreciated.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Sun- Hee KIM

————— Original Message -----

From: "Chris Harvey" <charvey@ieee.org>

To: "Chris Harvey" <charvey@ieee.org>; "8t 2 3" <khpark@hct.co.kr>; "'Chris Harvey (CCS)™ <charvey-
tcb@CCSEMC.com>; "MIKE KUO (CCSEMC)" <MKUO@CCSEMC.com>

Cc: "= \(HCT\)" <ksshin@hct.co.kr>; "Z 7|5 Rt \(O|= X[AH)™ <kentkimhct@paran.com>; "SCOTT
WANG(CCS)" <swang@CCSEMC.com>; " & X|% \(HCT\)" <ljy0213@hct.co.kr>; "2l THEH \(HCT\)"
<moon@hct.co.kr>; "ZHPE \(HCT\)" <kyk415@hct.co.kr>; "SUN-HEE KIM (HCT)™ <alondra@hct.co.kr>

Sent: Thursday, April 20, 2006 6:33 AM
Subject: RE: FCC Part 22, 24, 2, 20 Application.(FCC ID: QUINRM-214: Assessment Number : ANO6T5641):

Nokia Inc.

Dear KH Park, | have not heard back from you. Did you receive the e-mail
request attached?

Best regards,

Chris Harvey

Charvey-tcb@ccsemc.com
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----- Original Message -----

From: SUN-HEE KIM (HCT)

To: Chris Harvey (CCS)

Cc: MFM\(HCTY) ; ZHEE (HCT) ; UXIYE (HCT) ; 823 (HCT) ; WEF! (HCT) ; SCOTT WANG(CCS) ; MIKE
KUO (CCSEMC)

Sent: Friday, April 14, 2006 5:59 PM

Subject: Re: FCC Part 22, 24, 2, 20 Application.(FCC ID: QUNRM-214: Assessment Number : ANO6T5641):
Nokia Inc.

Hello Chris,
Thank you for your cooperation.
Please refer to my below comment and attachment files.
Your prompt response would be much appreciated.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Sun- Hee KIM

From: charvey-tcbh@ccsemc.com [mailto:charvey-tcb@ccsemc.com]

Sent: Wednesday, April 12, 2006 6:56 PM

To: kisookim@hct.co.kr

Cc: charvey-tcb@ccsemc.com

Subject: Nokia Inc., FCC ID: QMNRM-214, Assessment NO.: ANO6T5641, Notice#1

Dear Ki Soo Kim:

I have reviewed the above referenced TCB application and find that the following items need to be
addressed before the review can be continued:

1. The Parts-List/Tune-up procedure listed in the Confidentiality letter and test report is just a Parts list,
with no tune-up procedure information. Please provide a Tune-up procedure exhibit for this application.

==> Please find the attachment file. <file name : Turn-up procedure (Nokia 6215i)>

2. The SAR Validation plots for PCS1900 are dated February 16th and the SAR test plots show test date
of February 17th, 2006. Please verify that the test was performed within 24 hours of the validation.

==> Please find the attachment file. <file name : ATT. Q (DIPOLE VALIDATION PLOTS)-new>

3. The SAR test report states that the sample of this handset tested is a prototype. Please verify that this
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is an 'identical prototype', meaning that it is identical to the production version of this handset.
==> |t is identical to the production version of this handset.

4. The SAR test photos show that the holster/clip used for the body-worn testing appears to contain a
metallic spring. The Body-Worn statements in the Users Manual state that the holster/clips should
contain no metallic components (2 places). Please correct this discrepancy by either revising the Users
Manual statement to indicate that only the clips used for testing should be used with this device or by
providing additional SAR compliance with a 2.0cm air-gap (or other non-metallic 2.0cm spacing
accessory).

==> Please find the attachment file. <file name : ATT. M (Manual)-new>

Please note that since this handset uses CDMA2000 modulation, | am communicating with the FCC to
ensure that their current policies are met within the application. Further information may be requested if
the FCC Policies have changed recently.

The items indicated above must be submitted before processing can continue on the above referenced
application. Failure to provide the requested information within 30 days of the original e-mail date may
result in application dismissal and forfeiture of the filing fee. Also, please note that partial responses
increase processing time and should not be submitted. Any questions about the content of this
correspondence should be directed to the e-mail address listed below the name of the sender.

Best regards,

Chris Harvey
Charvey-tcb@ccsemc.com

From: Chris Harvey [mailto:charvey@ieee.org]
Sent: Thursday, April 13, 2006 8:11 PM
To: 'Chris Harvey'; "#:2 3"; 'Chris Harvey (CCS)'; '"MIKE KUO (CCSEMC)'

Ce: "tI=M \(HCTV); "A7I+ A \(OIS XIAN)'; 'SCOTT WANG(CCS)'; "&X|& \(HCTV); '8
'Z QP2 \(HCT\)'; 'SUN-HEE KIM (HCT)'

Subject: RE: FCC Part 22, 24, 2, 20 Application.(FCC ID: QMNRM-214: Assessment Number : ANO6T5641):
Nokia Inc.

HO

D& \(HCTV),;

I am resending the below e-mail after receiving an e-mail error notification

From: Chris Harvey [mailto:charvey@ieee.org]
Sent: Thursday, April 13, 2006 7:08 AM
To: "2 3"; 'Chris Harvey (CCS)'; 'MIKE KUO (CCSEMC)'

Ce: "M== \(HCTV); "&AZI== RHE \(OI= XIAR)'; 'SCOTT WANG(CCS)'; "HXI¥ \(HCT\)'; "HE T & \(HCTV);
'Z A2 \(HCT\)'; 'SUN-HEE KIM (HCT)'
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Subject: RE: FCC Part 22, 24, 2, 20 Application.(FCC ID: QMNRM-214: Assessment Number : ANO6T5641):
Nokia Inc.

Dear KH Park, the review of the application has been performed and | have requested additional clarifications
per the attached e-mail. | am now awaiting a response from HCT.

Please contact me if you have any further questions.
Best regards,
Chris Harvey

Charvey-tcb@ccsemc.com

From: 2f2 % [mailto:khpark@hct.co.kr]

Sent: Thursday, April 13, 2006 2:49 AM

To: Chris Harvey (CCS); MIKE KUO (CCSEMC)

Cc: MZM\(HCT\); AZ7I= RHE \(O|= X|AR); SCOTT WANG(CCS); &IX[H \(HCT\); &
£t \(HCT\); SUN-HEE KIM (HCT)

Subject: Re: FCC Part 22, 24, 2, 20 Application.(FCC ID: QMNRM-214: Assessment Number : ANO6T5641):
Nokia Inc.

T o \(HCTV); AHSE

HO

Dear Sir,

We always appreciate your kind cooperations on our FCC applications.

We'd like to know current status on the below project ?

Your kindly attentions would be much appreciated.

If you have questions or comments on this application, please do not hesitate to conatct us.

Thanks and Best Regards,

Keun- Ho Park - HCT

From: SUN-HEE KIM (HCT)

To: Chris Harvey (CCS) ; MIKE KUO (CCSEMCQC)

Ce: A1FM(HCT) ; 82 % CHEI(HCT) ; 4714 A& (DIZ XIAL) ; SCOTT WANG(CCS) ; Y| \(HCTY) ; B2
Zl BEH(HCT) ; ZY¥R (HCT)

fol

Sent: Friday, April 07, 2006 6:07 PM
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Subject: FCC Part 22, 24, 2, 20 Application.(FCC ID: QMNRM-214: Assessment Number : AN06T5641):
Nokia Inc.

Dear Sir,
We always appreciate your kind cooperations on our FCC applications.
We'd like to apply for FCC Part 22, 24, 2, 20 Certification as below project ;

FCC ID : QMNRM-214

1) Applicant Name : Nokia Inc.

2) Application Product : Dual-Mode Phone (CDMA/ PCS CDMA)- Prototype
3) Model Name : Nokia 6215i

4) Applicant ID: T12033

5) Application Assessment Number : ANO6T5641

6) Application Date: April 7, 2006
Your prompt confirmation on receiving of this application would be much appreciated.

If you have questions or comments on this application, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Best Regards,

Sun-hee, Kim

Ms. Sun-hee Kim

Product Compliance Division

Hyundai Calibration & Certification Co.,Ltd (HCT)
San 136-1, Ami-ri , Bubal-eup, Icheon-si,
Kyounki- do, Korea (467-701)

Tel. : (82-31)639-8565/ 8518
Fax.: (82-31)639-8535
H.P.: 011-9558-9875

E-mail : alondra@hct.co.kr
http :// www.hct.co.kr
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